Position

Finance Director

Budget And Finance Manager
Senior Account Technician
Account Technician |

Account Technician |

Accountant |

Other Positions Held City

Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$161,793
$127,276
$70,970
$61,513
$51,450
$14,941

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,328
$41,884
$33,565
$25,014
$29,509

$2,368



