Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Moorpark	Finance	\$161,793	\$52,328
Budget And Finance Manager		Moorpark	Finance	\$127,276	\$41,884
Senior Account Technician		Moorpark	Finance	\$70,970	\$33,565
Account Technician I		Moorpark	Finance	\$61,513	\$25,014
Account Technician I		Moorpark	Finance	\$51,450	\$29,509
Accountant I		Moorpark	Finance	\$14,941	\$2,368